
Fase Previa
Sub 16

10-01-26 Palacio de los Deportes



300m Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 90 GRACIA ROYES MARTI CA FRAGA 48,61
2 9 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 38,09
3 109 Sanchez Sanz Dario CA CUARTE 41,26 L
4 110 Nadales Salas Hugo CA CUARTE Dq Rt 17,2,3

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 23 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 48,28
2 2 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 40,03
3 18 PACO VELASCO MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 46,22
4 39 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 43,31

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 76 VIÑAU ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 40,56
3 92 SANSO BORGES AIMAR CA FRAGA Dq Rt 17,2,3
4 112 VIDES CERVANTES JORGE ISAAC ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 40,32

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 140 Garcia Gracia Diego CA CUARTE NP
3 103 Gómez Esteras Jorge ESCUELA ZENIT 44,52
4 105 CHICO COLLADO GONZALO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 40,21
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600m Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
97 Làzaro González Germán ESCUELA ZENIT 1:30.80
102 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT 1:31.32
3 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:37.57
75 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:44.60
36 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:48.53
107 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:54.37
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Peso Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
19 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 9,06 8,68 9,06 9,06
33 TERCERO PLOU JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,64 7,28 6,61 7,28
101 Arribas Virtus Martín ESCUELA ZENIT 5,08 5,13 5,87 5,87

APELLIDOS



300m Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 546 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 48,38
2 704 Yang  Erika ESCUELA ZENIT 50,94
3 688 Ibáñez Enguita Erika ESCUELA ZENIT 46,46
4 722 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA INTEC ZOITI 46,37

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 528 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 48,96
2 677 LISO ALEGRE MARTA ESCUELA ZENIT 47,33
3 545 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 51,04
4 537 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 55,71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 519 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 47,43
2 681 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA ESCUELA ZENIT 52,12
3 793 PUEYO LAVILLA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 54,50
4 672 Gimeno Carrascon Alicia ESCUELA ZENIT 47,29

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 646 Martinez Martinez Silvia CA CUARTE 54,44
2 517 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 52,24
3 788 Artigas Carballal Lucia ESCUELA ZENIT 50,28
4 521 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 52,52

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 559 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 55,94
2 673 Frances Luna Alejandra ESCUELA ZENIT 50,88
3 544 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 48,52
4 516 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 Dq Rt 17,2,3

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 555 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 49,25
2 689 TUTUSAUS OBIS MARIA ESCUELA ZENIT 49,18
3 541 ULDEMOLINS PEIRÓ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 50,32
4 500 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 47,44

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 525 GARCÍA TENA FLOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 51,14
2 767 EZ-ZAKI MIRIAM CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA 46,49
3 708 Garcia Ormaz Iris ESCUELA ZENIT 49,59
4 514 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 48,54
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600m Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
608 HERRERO MONSERRAT IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:42.37
686 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA ESCUELA ZENIT 1:43.23
548 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2:01.70
740 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA INTEC ZOITI 2:01.73
729 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA INTEC ZOITI 2:01.98
683 Cambra Yebra Daniela ESCUELA ZENIT 2:02.21

APELLIDOS
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Peso Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
516 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,74 9,87 7,96 9,87
514 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,48 8,82 8,64 8,82
627 PLANAS ARAN GISELA HINACO MONZÓN 7,61 8,47 8,03 8,47
528 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 8,32 7,78 8,44 8,44
624 PASCUAL CAVERO RUTH HINACO MONZÓN 8,26 8,09 8,02 8,26
643 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,99 6,44 8,03 8,03
517 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,85 6,90 7,91 7,91
521 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 7,19 6,61 7,77 7,77
541 ULDEMOLINS PEIRÓ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,95 6,95 7,58 7,58
571 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,33 6,45 7,01 7,33
505 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6,48 6,71 7,16 7,16
546 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,01 6,95 6,63 6,95
548 ALVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,75 6,84 6,79 6,84
525 GARCÍA TENA FLOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,04 6,24 6,62 6,62
537 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,23 6,32 4,83 6,32
544 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,05 5,92 X 6,05
545 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,55 5,09 6,00 6,00
729 MARTINEZ CHESA LAURA INTEC ZOITI 5,60 5,36 5,72 5,72
793 PUEYO LAVILLA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,45 X 4,58 5,45
680 Torres Parker Martina ESCUELA ZENIT 4,10 4,22 4,77 4,77
559 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,06 4,68 X 4,68
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